BEVERLY HEIGHTS CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL
CALENDAR 2020-2021

Tues. Sept8  Welcome Program — First Day of School - Parent comes with child
TuTh South AM 9:00 — 10:00 a.m.
TuTh North AM 10:30 - 11:30 am. TuTh North PM 12:30 - 1:30 p.m.
Wed. Sept9  Welcome Program — First Day of School - Parent comes with child
MWE 9:00 - 10:00 a.m. or 10:30 — 11:30 a.m.
Older 4’s 12:15 -1:15 p.m. or 1:45 — 2:45 p.m.
Thurs. Sept 10 First day of preschool without parents - Parent meets with Director
TuTh South AM 9:00 - 10:30 a.m.
TuTh North AM 9:15-10:45a.m. TuTh North PM 12:30 - 2:00 p.m.
Thurs. Sept 10 First Parent 2°s Class 9:30 a.m. — 10:30 a.m.
Fri. Sept 11 First day of preschool without parent — Parent meets with Director
MWE 9:00 - 10:00 a.m. or 10:30 — 11:30 a.m.
Older 4’°s 12:15 - 1:45 p.m.
Mon. Sept 14 MWE 9:00 - 11:30 a.m.
Older 4°s 12:15 - 2:45 p.m.
Tues. Sept 15 TuTh South AM 9:00 - 11:00 a.m.
TuTh North AM 9:15-11:15a.m. TuTh North PM 12:30 - 2:30 p.m.
Mon. Sept. 28 First Week of Kindergarten Enrichment Classes
Mon. Oct 12 No School - Columbus Day (church closed)
Mon. Oct 19  Open House for MWF & Older 4°s - No School during day
MWE Open House 6:00 - 6:45 p.m.
Older 4’s Open House  6:50 - 7:35 p.m.
Tues. Oct 20  Open Houses for all Three Year Old Classes- No Classes during day
TuTh North AM Open House 6:00 - 6:45 p.m.
TuTh AM South Open House 6:15-7:00 p.m
TuTh North PM Open House 6:50 - 7:35 p.m.
Thurs. Oct 29 TuTh North & South Farmers Day
Wed. Oct 30  MWEF Farmers Day
Older 4’s Farmers Day
Tues. Nov3  No School - Election Day
Wed. Nov 25 - Fri. Nov 27 No School - Thanksgiving (church closed)
Fri. Dec 18 Last day before Christmas break
Mon. Dec 21 — Fri. Jan. 1 - No School - Christmas Holiday
Mon. Jan4  First day back after Christmas
Mon. Jan 18  No School - Martin Luther King Holiday (church closed)
Mon. Feb 15  No School - Presidents’ Day (church closed)
Mon. March 29 - Mon. April 5 No School - Easter Holiday
Tues. April 6 First day back after Easter
May 17 -21  Last week of school for all classes 6/10/2020




